DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (July 16, 2023)

Dirt - Fast

3F

***Mister lceman
Shop Till You Drop

Peter Miller
Ryan Hanson

4F

***Careless Kitten Val Brinkerhoff
Cholly Ryan Hanson
Gypsy Tears Val Brinkerhoff
Honey Jar Michael McCarthy
®| Win Again Val Brinkerhoff
Jam Session Michael McCarthy
Restrainedvengence  Val Brinkerhoff

***Seven Charms

Michael McCarthy

:38.80
:39.80

:149.40
:149.00
:50.00
:50.00
:48.00
:149.40
:149.80
:149.40

IIIIIIITIT

4F

o***Stop and a Tres

SF

Clearly Unhinged
e***Crosby Beach
Fast Chad

Irish Patsy
Memorysinthepark

Val Brinkerhoff

Michael McCarthy
Michael McCarthy
Michael McCarthy
Michael McCarthy
Debbie Winick

eNevisian Sunrise (R) Michael McCarthy
Phosphorescence (FR) Michael McCarthy

Ruby's Home
**Sareeha (IRE)

Debbie Winick
Michael McCarthy

:48.00

:59.60
:59.00
1:00.60
1:01.80
1:05.20
:59.00
1:00.60
1:05.00
1:01.20
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eSmooth Salute Michael McCarthy
***Spicybug Michael McCarthy

Symphony Perfect (IRE) Michael McCarthy
Tea N Conversation ~ Michael McCarthy

:59.00 H
1:01.80 H
1:00.60 H
1:01.80 H

¢ - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

Summary
Dirt - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 2 :38.80 :39.80
4 Furlongs 9 :48.00 :50.00 :149.22
5 Furlongs 13 :59.00 1:05.20 1:01.16
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